De Brabantse Pijl - La Fleche Brabanconne

1966

procyclingstats.com

07/04/1966 | 174km | 45 starting
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ROMAN Clement
MALIEPAARD Bas
VAN DONGEN Leo
RAMSBOTTOM Alan
PETERS Henk
KOSTEN Dignus
VAN MEENEN Rene
BALLEGEER Omer
KNOPS Leo

CONTI Antonio

VAN DEN BOGAERT Marcel

WOUTERS Rik
JANSSENS Bruno
BOLKE Winfried
HOSKENS Gaston
VYNCKE Camille
VANUGHI Artemio
EHRLICH Paul
PAUWELS Henri
MOERENHOUT Florent
DEN HARTOG Hans

BEL19380222
NED19380403
NED19420102
GBR19360430
NED19411222
NED19440704

BEL19310114

BEL19440208
NED19370128

ITA19381212

BEL19380930
NED19420805

BEL19420606
GER19410525

BEL19410807

BEL19401118

ITA19430416

FRA19441007

BEL19420509

BEL19430914
NED19420214
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SCHEPERS Wim

DE ROO Jo

DEN HARTOG Arie
HUGENS Jan
GEERAERTS Marcel
VAN ESPEN Cees
JONGEN Constant
ZOET Bart

BOOG Jan
PIETERSE Jan
MELCKENBEECK Frans
HARINGS Huub
GRACZYK Jean
KUNDE Karl-Heinz
WOLFSHOHL Rolf
VAN DER VLEUTEN Jos
SCHUTZ Edy
HAAST Cees
COOREMAN Roger
GRAIN Michel
JACQUEMIN Michel

NED19430925
NED19370705
NED19410423
NED19390322
BEL19430707
NED19380528
BEL19400312
NED19421020
NED19410804
NED19421029
BEL19401115
NED19390131
FRA19330526
GER19380106
GER19381227
NED19430207
LUX19410515
NED19381222
BEL19410625
FRA19421006
BEL19420927



